S O L U T I O N S  T H A T  W O R K
VELOBLEND™
ADVANCED LIQUID POLYMER
ACTIVATION TECHNOLOGIES
Neat “As-Supplied” Polymer
Neat polymer, as supplied, is primarily
comprised of coiled-up polymer, oil,
water, and inverting surfactant.

Series 12000
• Skid Configuration #3
• Progressive Cavity Pump
• Range: from 10 up to
 200 GPM Solution
• Control Levels D thru RpSB
Series 36000
• Skid Configuration #4
• Progressive Cavity Pump
• Range: from 40 up to
 600 GPM Solution
• Control Levels D thru Rw
The Versatile Veloblend™ System
BASE MODEL: SKID SIZE BASED ON CONTROL LEVEL (SEE CHART BELOW)
VELOBLEND BASE MODEL POLYMER GPH* WATER GPH** D                   E Rw Rp             RpSB
VM-0.5P-120 0.025 – 0.5 12 – 120
1 2
VM-2P-300 0.1 – 2
VM-3P-600          0.15 – 3
VM-5 P-1200 0. 2 5   - 5 120 – 1200
VM-10P-1800  0.5 – 10 180 – 1800
VM-15P-2400  0.75 – 15 240 – 2400
VM-30P-6000  1.5 – 30 600 – 6000 2
VM-60P-12000  3.0 – 60 1200 – 12000 3
VM-180P-36000  18 – 180 3600 – 36000 4
*LOWER CAPACITIES AVAILABLE—CONSULT FACTORY    **ALTERNATE PUMP/WATER RATE COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE—CONSULT FACTORY   *** CAPACITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
BASE MODEL CONTROL LEVEL PLC/HMI OPTION POWER SKID SIZE
VM-10P-1200 RpSB 3D A 2
CONTROL LEVELS